University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213633140553

2 213633140620

3 213633140338

4 213633140597

5 213633140459

6 213633140686

7 213633140521

8 213633140371

9 213633140412

10 213633140862

11 213633140563

12 213633140773

13 213633140717

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22S5ANS1087939

22S5ANS1224332

22SANS1171785

225ANS1212518

22S5ANS1136013

225ANS1213671

22S5ANS1124511

225ANS1019145

22SANS1086460

22SANS1098845

22SANS1157779

22SANS1091173

22SANS1060672

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022
University of Delhi

Name
MUNESHWAR
ARYA

VITESH
KUMAR

NAUSHAD

KHAN

APURVA
MILAN

VIVEK
SHARMA

MANISHA
CHOUDHARY

KAVITA
SEHWAG

ANAMIKA

MAHIMA
RANI

PRIYA
KUMARI

ANMOL
KUMARI

BABITA
CHAUHAN

POOJA
KUMARI

Allotted
Department/College

Hindu College

Shivaji College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Shivaji College

Zakir Husain Delhi

College

Indraprastha College
for Women

Lady Shri Ram College
for Women

Kamala Nehru College

Daulat Ram College

Miranda House

Lakshmibai College

Mata Sundri College

for Women

Janki Devi Memorial
College

Final
Entrance
Marks

174

160

100

100

95

84

76

76

70

70

67

65

Combined
Rank

63

69

119

119

124

134

141

141

141

146

146

148

150

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

73.00

71.06

70.22

66.14

68.92

7.81

79.45

62.26

73.69

70.48

Choice

12

13

21-12-2022
18:45:23

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 213633140570 22SANS1036007 = SHUBHANJALI Hans Raj College 82 135 7.97 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
2 213634140061 22SANS1092541  ANIT KUMAR Sri Venkateswara 64 151 79.13 7 OBC Non-
College Creamy
layer
3 213633140548 22SANS1197441 DHARAM Zakir Husain Delhi 62 153 81.22 5 OBC Non-
CHAND College Creamy
SINGH layer
4 213633140407 22SANS1103180 RAJKUMAR Zakir Husain Delhi 61 154 67.95 7 OBC Non-
College Creamy
layer
5 213629160162 22SANS1061552 MANEESH Deshbandhu College 58 157 53.22 9 OBC Non-
KUMAR Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22SANS1027273
2 22SANS1057218
3 22SANS1032610
4 22SANS1053015
5 22SANS1149399
6 225ANS1044295
7 22S5ANS1195844
8 22SANS1141087
9 225ANS1192531

10 225ANS1056493

11 225ANS1197222
12 225ANS1154048
13 225ANS1175883

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Sanskrit-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

BHAWANA

PRIYANSHI

TYAGI

POONAM

SHWETA
BHARDWA]

VIJAY RAM
SHARMA

VARSHA
KUMARI JHA

SHIVANI

JYOTI
BHARDWA|
RAMA

ANCHAL
SHUKLA

BHAWNA

SHRESHTHA
SHARMA

AYUSH GARG

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Sri Venkateswara College

Indraprastha College for
Women

Mata Sundri College for
Women

Vivekanand College
Zakir Husain Delhi College
Shyama Prasad Mukherji

College for Women

Indraprastha College for
Women

Daulat Ram College

Janki Devi Memorial College

Deshbandhu College

Lakshmibai College

Mata Sundri College for
Women

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

72.00

68.80

66.11

64.96

64.57

64.57

64.41

63.42

63.00

62.77

62.65

61.90

60.21

Choice

10

10

12

21-12-2022
18:45:23

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-

Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 22S5ANS1140115 ROSHNI Hans Raj College 58.41 2 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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