University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213633140553	22SANS1087939	MUNESHWAR ARYA	Hindu College	174	63	73.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213633140620	22SANS1224332	VITESH KUMAR	Shivaji College	160	69	71.06	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	213633140338	22SANS1171785	NAUSHAD KHAN	Sri Venkateswara College	100	119	70.22	5	Unreserved
4	213633140597	22SANS1212518	APURVA MILAN	Shivaji College	100	119	7.50	5	Unreserved
5	213633140459	22SANS1136013	VIVEK SHARMA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	95	124	66.14	8	Unreserved
6	213633140686	22SANS1213671	MANISHA CHOUDHARY	Indraprastha College for Women	84	134		2	Unreserved
7	213633140521	22SANS1124511	KAVITA SEHWAG	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	76	141	68.92	4	Unreserved
8	213633140371	22SANS1019145	ANAMIKA	Kamala Nehru College	76	141	7.81	4	Unreserved
9	213633140412	22SANS1086460	MAHIMA RANI	Daulat Ram College	76	141		1	Unreserved
10	213633140862	22SANS1098845	PRIYA KUMARI	Miranda House	70	146	79.45	7	Unreserved
11	213633140563	22SANS1157779	ANMOL KUMARI	Lakshmibai College	70	146	62.26	4	Unreserved
12	213633140773	22SANS1091173	BABITA CHAUHAN	Mata Sundri College for Women	67	148	73.69	12	Unreserved
13	213633140717	22SANS1060672	POOJA KUMARI	Janki Devi Memorial College	65	150	70.48	13	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213633140570	22SANS1036007	SHUBHANJALI	Hans Raj College	82	135	7.97	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213634140061	22SANS1092541	ANIT KUMAR	Sri Venkateswara College	64	151	79.13	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	213633140548	22SANS1197441	DHARAM CHAND SINGH	Zakir Husain Delhi College	62	153	81.22	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	213633140407	22SANS1103180	RAJKUMAR	Zakir Husain Delhi College	61	154	67.95	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	213629160162	22SANS1061552	MANEESH KUMAR	Deshbandhu College	58	157	53.22	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22SANS1027273	BHAWANA	Sri Venkateswara College	72.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	22SANS1057218	PRIYANSHI TYAGI	Indraprastha College for Women	68.80	4	Unreserved
3	22SANS1032610	POONAM	Mata Sundri College for Women	66.11	3	Unreserved
4	22SANS1053015	SHWETA BHARDWAJ	Vivekanand College	64.96	1	Unreserved
5	22SANS1149399	VIJAY RAM SHARMA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	64.57	7	Unreserved
6	22SANS1044295	VARSHA KUMARI JHA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	64.57	1	Unreserved
7	22SANS1195844	SHIVANI	Indraprastha College for Women	64.41	5	Unreserved
8	22SANS1141087	JYOTI BHARDWAJ	Daulat Ram College	63.42	1	Unreserved
9	22SANS1192531	RAMA	Janki Devi Memorial College	63.00	10	Unreserved
10	22SANS1056493	ANCHAL SHUKLA	Deshbandhu College	62.77	1	Unreserved
11	22SANS1197222	BHAWNA	Lakshmibai College	62.65	10	Unreserved
12	22SANS1154048	SHRESHTHA SHARMA	Mata Sundri College for Women	61.90	12	Unreserved
13	22SANS1175883	AYUSH GARG	Zakir Husain Delhi College	60.21	8	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22SANS1140115	ROSHNI	Hans Raj College	58.41	2	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	